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PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     14 0 0 11 3 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     9 0 0 8 1 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICA NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO A051 SCIENZE, TECNOL E TECN AGR         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     9 0 0 8 1 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO AD01 SOSTEGNO HH SOSTEGNO                   NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
PZIS001007 I.I.S."DE SARLO-DE LORENZO" LAGONEGRO B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL COSTRUZIONI   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAGONEGRO                     1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A002 DESIGN MET.OREF.PIET.DURE GEMME    NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A007 DISCIPLINE AUDIOVISIVE             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARRED, SCENOTEC NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            15 0 0 13 2 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            12 0 1 12 0 0 1 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            6 0 1 6 0 0 1 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            8 0 1 8 0 0 1 0
PZIS002003 I.I.S. "G. FORTUNATO" RIONERO IN V. AD01 SOSTEGNO HH SOSTEGNO                   NORMALE RIONERO IN VULTURE            15 0 0 10 5 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        3 0 1 4 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A020 FISICA                             NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A026 MATEMATICA                         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICA NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A040 TECNOLOGIE ELETTRICHE ELETTRONICHE NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        3 0 1 2 1 0 1 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        4 0 1 4 0 0 1 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A042 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE MECCANICHE    NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        3 0 1 4 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN NORMALE                    NORMALE LAURIA                        5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
PZIS00600A I.I.S. "N. MIRAGLIA" LAURIA AD01 SOSTEGNO HH SOSTEGNO                   NORMALE LAURIA                        6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
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